) FOOD MENU

POOL BAR

Something Small

Appellation Oysters

served with caramelised red wine vinegar, shallot and horseradish

Boozy Olives with Grilled Sourdough
Salt & Vinegar Potato Scallops

Prawn & Lobster Rolls

citrus mayo, chopped chives, iceberg

Peeled Queensland Tiger Prawns

Marie Rose

$6.50
EACH

$14

$14

$24

$49

Burgers & Sandwiches

Grilled Chicken Burger

Moroccan-spiced chicken, lettuce, tomato, aioli, potato bun, chips

Copper Tree Wagyu Beef Burger
wagyu beef pattie, cheese, zuni pickle, lettuce, tomato, aioli and
smoked tomato relish

Vegan Pumpkin Burger
spiced pumpkin pattie, sumac yoghurt, onions, iceberg, tomato, soft
bun, chips

Steak Sandwich

sirloin, mustard cream, beetroot and gin relish, iceberg, tomato, soft bun,
chips

$24

$25

$25

$28

Something More

Buttermilk Fried Chicken

pickle, ranch, hot sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari

black garlic aioli

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

New Zealand Baby Snapper, cos lettuce, tartare, lemon, chips

Salads and Bowls

Grilled Chicken Salad

cos, shaved fennel, cucumber, soft herbs, green goddess dressing

Peach Panzenella

heirloom tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, sourdough, fresh peaches,

orange dressing

Something Sweet

Watermelon Wedges

Coconut Sago

brown butter cake, passionfruit, mango sorbet, coconut meringue

Salumi & Formaggio Platters

SALUMI

Chefs selection cured meats, salt and vinegar chips, relish, pickles

FORMAGGIO
Three cheese, goats cheese, hard cheese, blue cheese, lavosh, quince, muscatels, apple

$20

$18

$38

$21

$24

$12

$16




o) DRINKS MENU

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz $18
Seasonal Mojito $22
Margarita $22
Passionfruit Coconut Caprioska $22
Love by the Pool $22
Mango Daiquiri $22

Wine A
Dalz Otto Prosecco $40 Bucker

Dalz Otto Prosecco $49
2021 Dalz Otto Sangiovese $48
2022 Dalz Otto Pinot Grigio $48

2021 Dalz Otto Rosato $48

2022 Maison AIX Rosé $86

Beer

Balter Cerveza $40 BuCKeT

Great Northern Super Crisp
Somersby Apple Cider
Canadian Club (On Tap)
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Balter XPA

Asahi Super Dry

Non-Alcoholic

Soft Drink $5
Mocktail $10



